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1
dua f.] Pro
AA 1 CRISCUOLI ANTONIO 54,25 Q 6  VIA CARLO DEL BALZO 3? COR’CERVINARA 0824838507 3470705896
AA 2 NAPOLITANO RAFFAELE 4958 Q S9 VIACESARE PAVESE 1 BAIANO 3471563968 0818243827
AA 3 REGA MARIA 47,15 Q R11 VIAVITTORIO MAIELLO, 09 CASALUCE 0815047437 3496858670
AA 4 LIPPIELLO GIUSEPPE 43,27 Q R12 VIADELL'UGUAGLIANZA 11 MUGNANO DEL CARDI 3201758454
AA 5 CASALE SALVATORE 37 Q R 18 VIASENATORE CLEMENTE 22 CERVINARA 3389837938
CS 1 LOMBARDI MARIA ROSARIA 63 Q R2 VIACOSTE,N.6 AIELLO DEL SABATO 0825666269 3280004704
CS 2 GRAZIANO MAURIZIO 61,5 Q R7 PARCO CASTAGNO 5B AVELLINO 3315822262 3315822262
CS 3 VENEZIA GIUSEPPINA 61 Q R10 VIANAZIONALE, 157 PAGO DEL VALLODIL 0 3291606524
CS 4 SANTULLI VINCENZO 61 Q 13 VIA NAZIONALE 146 MONTEFORTE IRPINO 3497074576 3468164758
CS 5 FIORETTI LUISA 59,95 Q 20 VIA BOSCHI, 14B SANTO STEFANO DEL 0825673122 3290336155
CS 6 MOLLICA GRA: TERESA 57,5 Q R29 VIATRIVIO, 16 TAURANO 0818240549 3280008677
CS 7 SANSEVERINO ANNAMARIA 56,92 D Q31 VIAVALLE MECCA 19 AVELLINO 3283918608 3661311582
CS 8 DIPALMA ROSARIA 56,5 Q R33 VIACAMNDOLI, 45 VISCIANO 3384375095 3384375095
CS 9 NAPOLITANO MARIA CARMINA 55,5 Q R 38 VIA GIOVANNI XXIlI, 33 MUGNANO DEL CARDI 0 3343345005
CS 10 MAINOLFI LUCIA MARIA 55 Q S40 VIA GIROLAMO DEEL BALZO 12, ROTONDI 0824843361 3338856506
CS 11 DEVITO SILVANA GERARDA 55 Q S 41 VIATENENTE BERARDI CESINALI 0 3474365802
CS 12 GUERRIERO MARIA GRAZIA 54,5 Q R43 VIAVICO LAURO, 1 CAPRIGLIA IRPINA 0825702601 3383784060
CS 13 BASILEO CARMELA 52 Q R51 VIABASECCHIA 12 MONTEFORTE IRPINO 0825682041 3291881134
CS 14 CAPOLUPO  VIRGINIA 50,1 Q 55 VIA STARZE 7 SUMMONTE 0 3338066310
CS 15 ROMANO LUIGIA 46 Q R64 VIACHIUSADISOTTO OSPEDALETTO D'ALPI 0 3477586731
CS 16 NAPOLITANO RITA 46 Q R65 VIAALFIERI, 18 BAIANO 0818243974 3341539351
CS 17 PENTANGELO VERONICA 45,5 Q 66 VIA ZAMBRANO S., 108 SIANO 3408801649 3408801649
CS 18 MONTEFORTE NICOLANGELO 41,9 Q R71 VIANAZIONALE, 80 SIRIGNANO 0 3489361578
CS 19 D'AVANZO ANNA 41 Q 72 CORSO UMBERTO N.83 SPERONE 0818252437 3497636210
CS 20 FIORE ANTONIO 37,7 Q R80 VIASPINELLI, 88 SIANO 0815183309 3491556576
CS 21 ACUNZzO ANNA 37 Q R82 VIABEORCHIA40/C UDINE 0 3474063272
CS 22 ALIBERTI CINZIA 34,5 Q R 87 VIASPINELLI, 88 SIANO 0815183309 3288647548
CS 23 DIFILIPPO SABBADINO MICHELE 34,1 Q 89 VIA ZAMBRANO S,108 SIANO 0 3408801649
CS 24 coLuccl FILOMENA 32 Q S 96 VIADELLO SVILUPPO, 8 MUGNANO DEL CARDI 0815112003 3277655045
CS 25 NAPOLITANO MATILDE 315 Q 97 VIA CESINE, 59 AVELLINO 0825760185 3491818150
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PORRICIELLO
CARPINO
DELL'IMPERIO
PENSA
MAZZOCCA
IANDOLI
REGA
VERDE
CuCoLO
COLUCCI
CANDELA
BOSSONE
STROCCHIA
IANDOLO
FRANZESE
AMURA

DI LANNO
CALIENDO
SELVESTRINI
BUONAURO
PAGANO
CAVEZZA

DE FEO
DESIDERIO
GIAMUNDO
CASALE
STILLA

ANASTASIA
CARMELINA
LUIGI
PASQUALINA
FRANCA
VINCENZA
MARIA
ANTONIO
ADELINA
SPERANZA
GIUSEPPINA
FEDERICO
ANNA

CIRO
GIUSEPPINA
ANIELLO
CASTRESE
ROSA
VINCENZO
FILOMENA
LUIGI
RAFFAELA
ANTONIA
LIVIA VIVIANA
LUISA
SALVATORE
BENEDETTO
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VIA UMBERTO | 235
VIA MARCONI 54 A
VIA F.SERAO N.1

VIA REGINA MARGHERITA 2

VIA SAVIANO 193
VIA MELLINO 5

VIA VITTORIO MAIELLO, 09
CORSO UMBERTO PRIMO 105

GROTTOLELLA
ROCCARAINOLA
FRIGNANO
MONTEFORTE IRPINO
NOLA

MONTORO
CASALUCE

CIMITILE

VIA ALFREDO AMATUCCI N. 14 AVELLINO

VIA P. ACIERNO, N?20
VIA MONTESANTO 11
VIA PROVINCIALE 1

VIA PIANO ALVANELLA N.15

SIRIGNANO
MARIGLIANO

LAURO

MONTEFORTE IRPINO

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE MAVELLINO

VIA PURGATORIO,52

VIA SETTEMBRINI N.14/C

VIA PANTALEO 39

VIA FILIPPO LANCELLOTTI 62

VIA PROVINCIALE N.39
VIA STELLA N.103
VIA PARTENIO 32

RIONE GESCAL ISOLATO 51/A3

SAN GREGORIO 25/27
VIA SAN VITO N.1
VIAVITONTO N 80

VIA SENATORE CLEMENTE 22

VIA G.D'ANNUNZIO 35

SAN GIUSEPPE VESU\
BOSCOREALE
QUARTO

VISCIANO

QUINDICI

NOLA
MERCOGLIANO
CICCIANO

CESINALI

LAURO

SAN GENNARO VESU\
CERVINARA
ERCOLANO

0825671277
3475313105
3662310929
3475600780
3339164049
3496920874
0815047437
3335893577
3397166093
3409038805
0818414997
3394889759
3335972366
3925578409
0815296259
3343640364
3385955839
0815114018
3884442179
0815105278
3284543248
3206564435
3498766865
0818249243
0

3389837938
3926327477

3394686962
3476292560
3292176778
0825753389
0813142440

3496858670
08119185701

3337965628
3315915117
3394889759

3283528596
3318540321
3397959272
3275712843
0818245807
3281380300

3924082499
3495889483

3408337699



	GRADUATORIA

